Brotton Working Men's Club "Roll of Honour" - "In Memoriam" section

Name

Baker J
Burnett J
Carter W
Christon R
CooperGT
Harrison F
Hodgson W E
Johnson S
Leeks RJ
Parks B
Preston E
Thomas J H
Tindale G
Webb G
Wickham J
Wilson John Alfred

UK War Memorial

Brotton
Not Found
Loftus
Brotton
Not Found
Brotton
Brotton
Brotton
Brotton
Brotton
Brotton
Brotton
Brotton
Brotton

Brotton & Carlin How

Brotton

Regiment

Royal Engineers
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire

Royal Army Medical Corps

Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Royal Engineers
Lancashire Fusiliers
York & Lancaster
Yorkshire

Battalion

233rd Field Company
4th
4th
4th
2nd Northumbrian Field Ambulance
4th
4th
4th
4th
5th
4th
4th
176th Tunnelling Company
19th
1st/5th
4th

Service
Number

131063
2912
2887
3273
1938
3309
3228
200905
2682
241024
183
1631
79844
36756
5148
200648

Died

06-Aug-17
17-Sep-16
24-May-15
15-Feb-17
02-Oct-16
15-Sep-16
24-Jun-16
27-May-18
20-Sep-15
15-Sep-16
03-May-15
11-Sep-15
14-Dec-18
03-Mar-17
07-Jul-16
27-Sep-16

Grave/Memorial

Poperinghe New Military Cemetery

Thiepval Memorial

Ypres (Menin Gate) Memorial

Bray Military Cemetery

Becourt Military Cemetery, Becordel-Becourt
Thiepval Memorial

Bailleul Communal Cemetery Extension, Nord
Soissons Memorial

Etaples Military Cemetery

Thiepval Memorial

Ypres (Menin Gate) Memorial

Brotton Church Cemetery

Vieux-Conde Communal Cemetery
Warlincourt Halte British Cemetery, Saulty
Thiepval Memorial

Thiepval Memorial



