Brotton Working Men's Club "Roll of Honour" - "In Memoriam" section

Name	UK War Memorial	Regiment	Battalion	Service Number	Died	Grave/Memorial
Baker J	Brotton	Royal Engineers	233rd Field Company	131063	06-Aug-17	Poperinghe New Military Cemetery
Burnett J	Not Found	Yorkshire	4th	2912	17-Sep-16	Thiepval Memorial
Carter W	Loftus	Yorkshire	4th	2887	24-May-15	Ypres (Menin Gate) Memorial
Christon R	Brotton	Yorkshire	4th	3273	15-Feb-17	Bray Military Cemetery
Cooper G T	Not Found	Royal Army Medical Corps	2nd Northumbrian Field Ambulance	1938	02-Oct-16	Becourt Military Cemetery, Becordel-Becourt
Harrison F	Brotton	Yorkshire	4th	3309	15-Sep-16	Thiepval Memorial
Hodgson W E	Brotton	Yorkshire	4th	3228	24-Jun-16	Bailleul Communal Cemetery Extension, Nord
Johnson S	Brotton	Yorkshire	4th	200905	27-May-18	Soissons Memorial
Leeks R J	Brotton	Yorkshire	4th	2682	20-Sep-15	Etaples Military Cemetery
Parks B	Brotton	Yorkshire	5th	241024	15-Sep-16	Thiepval Memorial
Preston E	Brotton	Yorkshire	4th	183	03-May-15	Ypres (Menin Gate) Memorial
Thomas J H	Brotton	Yorkshire	4th	1631	11-Sep-15	Brotton Church Cemetery
Tindale G	Brotton	Royal Engineers	176th Tunnelling Company	79844	14-Dec-18	Vieux-Conde Communal Cemetery
Webb G	Brotton	Lancashire Fusiliers	19th	36756	03-Mar-17	Warlincourt Halte British Cemetery, Saulty
Wickham J	Brotton & Carlin How	York & Lancaster	1st/5th	5148	07-Jul-16	Thiepval Memorial
Wilson John Alfred	Brotton	Yorkshire	4th	200648	27-Sep-16	Thiepval Memorial